
TRUE BLUE

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

REC/E - ALPHA

GOTHAM

HITSQUAD

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 8:00 PM 3 vs 5

Fri 11:00 AM 1 vs 3 8
Fri 5:00 PM 1 vs 5

Fri 5:00 PM 2 vs 4

Fri  8:00 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 9:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

2

3

11

12

9

5 VIKINGS

TWIST ONE UP

5th

Sat  8:00 AM 2 vs 3 2
Sat  8:00 AM 4 vs 5 13



STITCHES & PITCHES

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

REC/E - BRAVO

ROAD WARRIORS

OTW ATHLETICS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 2:00 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 11:00 AM 1 vs 5 2
Fri 11:00 AM 2 vs 4

Fri 2:00 PM 3 vs 5

Fri  5:00 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 5:00 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3

11

12

6

7

5 Z-BATTITUDE

TITOS

5th

Sat  8:00 AM 1 vs 3 7
Sat  8:00 AM 2 vs 5 6



ADRENALINE PAINTBALL

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

REC/E - CHARLIE

THE A-TEAM

ROCKETS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 2:00 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 11:00 AM 1 vs 5 6
Fri 11:00 AM 2 vs 4

Fri 2:00 PM 3 vs 5

Fri  5:00 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 5:00 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

7

3

4

13

14

5 STRATFORD DUCKS

HAMILTON WARRIORS

5th

Fri  9:30 PM 1 vs 3 6
Fri  9:30 PM 2 vs 5 12



SAVAGE PANDAS

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

REC/E - DELTA

TRASHERS

SAINTS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 2:00 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 11:00 AM 1 vs 2 11
Fri 11:00 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 2:00 PM 3 vs 2

Fri  5:00 PM 2 vs 4

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 3
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

12

13

6

12

4

BULLDOGS - OSHAWA



STRANGER THROWS

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

REC/E - ECHO

DOWN N DIRTY

BASE INVADERS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 2:00 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 11:00 AM 1 vs 2 4
Fri 11:00 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 2:00 PM 3 vs 2

Fri  9:30 PM 2 vs 4

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 3
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5

9

10

7

3

DIAMOND DUSTERS



GOTHAM CITY KNIGHTS

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

REC/E - FOXTROT

SMACK A PITCH

CHAOS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 3:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 11:00 AM 1 vs 2 13
Fri 11:00 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 3:30 PM 3 vs 2

Sat  8:00 AM 2 vs 4

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 3
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

14

6

7

C1

C2

HAMMERED HORNETS


