Can	NSA CANADA O	RE	ARIO C/	PR E -	POV	INC LP	IAL HA	WORLE) SER	IES CAN	IADA APPROVED
#	Team Name	Gan	ne 1	Gan	ne 2	Gan	ne 3	Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-
1	HITSQUAD										
2	GOTHAM										
3	TRUE BLUE										
4	TWIST ONE UP										

	Placing							
1st								
2nd								
3rd								
4th								
5th								

VIKINGS

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 11:00 AM	1 vs 3	8
Fri 5:00 PM	1 vs 5	2
Fri 5:00 PM	2 vs 4	3
Fri 8:00 PM	3 vs 5	11
Fri 8:00 PM	1 vs 4	12
Fri 9:30 PM	2 vs 5	9
Sat 8:00 AM	2 vs 3	2
Sat 8:00 AM	4 vs 5	13













ostens













Canada willing in the state of		KE	G/	<u>E -</u>	R	CANADA APPROVED						
#	Team Name	Gar	ne 1	Gan	ne 2	Gan	ne 3	Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-	
1	OTW ATHLETICS											
2	ROAD WARRIORS											
3	STITCHES & PITCHES											
4	TITOS											
5	Z-BATTITUDE											•

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

Placing								
1st								
2nd								
3rd								
4th								
5th								

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 11:00 AM	1 vs 5	2
Fri 11:00 AM	2 vs 4	3
Fri 2:00 PM	3 vs 5	11
Fri 2:00 PM	1 vs 4	12
Fri 5:00 PM	2 vs 3	6
Fri 5:00 PM	4 vs 5	7
Sat 8:00 AM	1 vs 3	7
Sat 8:00 AM	2 vs 5	6













ostens













Can	NSA CANADA O	RE(ARIO	PR E -	CH	INC AF	IAL RLI	WORLE E	SER	IES CAN	IADA APPROVED
#	Team Name	Gan	ne 1	Gan	ne 2	Gan	ne 3	Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-
1	ROCKETS										
2	THE A-TEAM										
3	ADRENALINE PAINTBALL										
4	HAMILTON WARRIORS										

Placing							
1st							
2nd							
3rd							
4th							
5th							

STRATFORD DUCKS

Teams	Dia#
1 vs 5	6
2 vs 4	7
3 vs 5	3
1 vs 4	4
2 vs 3	13
4 vs 5	14
1 vs 3	6
2 vs 5	12
	1 vs 5 2 vs 4 3 vs 5 1 vs 4 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 3













ostens













	NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES REC/E - DELTA											
#	Team Name	Gan	ne 1	Gan	ne 2	Gan	ne 3	Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-	
1	SAINTS											
2	TRASHERS											
3	SAVAGE PANDAS											
4	BULLDOGS - OSHAWA											

Placing								
1st								
2nd								
3rd								
4th								

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 11:00 AM	1 vs 2	11
Fri 11:00 AM	3 vs 4	12
Fri 2:00 PM	3 vs 2	13
Fri 2:00 PM	1 vs 4	6
Fri 5:00 PM	2 vs 4	12
Sat 8:00 AM	1 vs 3	4

























Canada walling sto-pitch			LU		- 6	CANADA APPROVED						
#	Team Name	Game 1		Game 2		Game 3		Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-	
1	BASE INVADERS											
2	DOWN N DIRTY											
3	STRANGER THROWS											
4	DIAMOND DUSTERS											

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES

Placing					
1st					
2nd					
3rd					
4th					

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 11:00 AM	1 vs 2	4
Fri 11:00 AM	3 vs 4	5
Fri 2:00 PM	3 vs 2	9
Fri 2:00 PM	1 vs 4	10
Fri 9:30 PM	2 vs 4	7
Sat 8:00 AM	1 vs 3	3





SLO-PITCH

















Canada walling			;/ L	CANADA APPROVED							
#	Team Name	Gan	ne 1	Gan	ne 2	Gar	ne 3	Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-
1	CHAOS										
2	SMACK A PITCH										
3	GOTHAM CITY KNIGHTS										

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES 🧀

Placing					
1st					
2nd					
3rd					
4th					

HAMMERED HORNETS

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 11:00 AM	1 vs 2	13
Fri 11:00 AM	3 vs 4	14
Fri 3:30 PM	3 vs 2	6
Fri 3:30 PM	1 vs 4	7
Sat 8:00 AM	2 vs 4	C1
Sat 8:00 AM	1 vs 3	C2























